Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2019 Waikato Ceroc Championship

Newcomer DWAS
Men 3rd 224: Deepak Ramesh (Akl Central)

Men 2nd 265: Daniel Smith (Akl Central)

Men Ist 247: Taylor Ellis (Palmerston N)
Women 3rd 281: Naomi Bennett (Waikato)
Women 2nd 250: Kayleanne Mercer (Akl NorWest)
Women  1st 278: Kate Trigger (Waikato)

Intermediate B DWAS
Men 3rd 105: Chris Collins (Tauranga)

Men 2nd 227: Patrick Moore (Wellington)
Men Ist 244: Ayron Williams (Akl Cityside)
Women 3rd 217: Nadia McMurray (Akl Counties)
Women 2nd 192: Lorraine Johns (Chch)

Women 1st 274: Anna Menzies (Chch)

Intermediate A DWAS
Men 3rd 102: Richmond Thackery (Palmerston N)

Men 2nd 205: Neil Oliver (Akl Cityside)

Men Ist 118: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)
Women 3rd 249: Laura Trethewey (Akl Counties)
Women 2nd 213: Claire Swarbrick (Chch)
Women st 171: Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2019 Waikato Ceroc Championship

Advanced B DWAS

Men 3rd 222:
Men 2nd 236:
Men Ist 206:
Women 3rd 127:
Women 2nd 182:
Women 1st 220:

Advanced A DWAS

Men 2nd 115:
Men Ist 230:
Women 3rd 233:
Women 2nd 142:
Women 1st 110:

Champion DWAS

Men 3rd 279:
Men 2nd 161:
Men Ist 231:
Women 3rd 131:
Women 2nd 283:
Women 1st 203:

Pere Herewini-Te Awa (Palmerston N)
Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)
Thomas Sturman (Chch)

Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Alison Barry (Akl Cityside)

Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)

Grant Green (Akl NorWest)
Peter Randrup (Tauranga)
Brynja Bell (Tauranga)

Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Marcus Wong (Akl Cityside)
Anton Dorreen (Ceroc NZ)
Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)
Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)
Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2019 Waikato Ceroc Championship

Adam & Eve Newcomer
Couples 3rd 224: Deepak Ramesh (Akl Central)

Couples 2nd 265: Daniel Smith (Akl Central)
Couples 1st 247: Taylor Ellis (Palmerston N)

Adam & Eve Follow
Couples 3rd 142: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)

Couples 2nd 127: Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)
Couples 1st 110: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Adam & Eve Lead
Couples 3rd 236: Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)

Couples 2nd 230: Peter Randrup (Tauranga)
Couples st 206: Thomas Sturman (Chch)

Adam & Eve Intermediate
227: Patrick Moore (Wellington)

244: Ayron Williams (Akl Cityside)
204: Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central)

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples st

Battle of the Sexes

Couples 3rd 118: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)
274: Anna Menzies (Chch)

203: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

188:
251
250:

170:
168:
163:

140:
106:
104:

208:
192:
245:

102:
131:
110:

Angela Nicholls (Waikato)

: Rebecca Hatcher (Palmerston N)

Kayleanne Mercer (Akl NorWest)

Julian Pellizzaro (Akl Cityside)
Thane Blyde (Akl Central)
Aaron Dekker (Akl Central)

Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)
Rachel Lattie (Waikato)

Laura Goudie (Akl NorWest)
Lorraine Johns (Chch)
Amy Head (Wellington)

Richmond Thackery (Palmerston N)
Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Page 3 of 6

Ceroc Scoring System

Saturday, 4 May 2019



Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2019 Waikato Ceroc Championship

Triples

Couples 3rd 115:
Couples 2nd 131:
Couples 1st 232:

Grant Green (Akl NorWest)
Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)

Dance Off Intermediate

Couples 3rd 168:
Couples 2nd 205:
Couples Ist 190:

Dance Off Advanced

Couples 3rd 206:
Couples 2nd 231:
Couples Ist 236:

45 & Over New/Int

Couples 3rd 176:
Couples 2nd 235:
Couples st 209:

45 & Over Advanced

Couples 3rd 115:
Couples 2nd 232:
Couples 1st 202:

Thane Blyde (Akl Central)
Neil Oliver (Akl Cityside)
Sam Sharp (Wellington)

Thomas Sturman (Chch)
Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)
Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)

Drew Walker (Tauranga)
Matthew Satherley (Waikato)
Glen Lewis (Waikato)

Grant Green (Akl NorWest)
Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest)
Mark Hodges (Akl Cityside)

111: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)
149: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)
171: Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)

184: Jamie Walsh (Akl Central)
186: Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)
106: Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)

171: Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)
110: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
131: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

250: Kayleanne Mercer (Akl NorWest)
246: Lilian Simnor (Akl Cityside)
215: Linda de Bruyn (Waikato)

111: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)
220: Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)
0: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

110: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
142: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)
203: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
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2019 Waikato Ceroc Championship

Open Freestyle

Couples 3rd 273: Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside) 275:
Couples 2nd 160: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest) 140:
Couples 1st 149: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N) 131:

Newcomer Freestyle
Couples 3rd 280: Angus Bayley (Waikato) 281:

Couples 2nd 224: Deepak Ramesh (Akl Central) 188:
Couples Ist 247: Taylor Ellis (Palmerston N) 251:

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 226: Connor Hardman (Palmerston N) 194:
Couples 2nd 190: Sam Sharp (Wellington) 210:
Couples Ist 163: Aaron Dekker (Akl Central) 159:

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 205: Neil Oliver (Akl Cityside) 186:
Couples 2nd 168: Thane Blyde (Akl Central) 184:
Couples st 204: Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central) 171:
Advanced B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 214: Mike O'Neill (Akl Counties) 220:
Couples 2nd 130: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest) 127:

Couples 1st 222: Pere Herewini-Te Awa (Palmerston N) 213:

Miki Emmitt (Akl Cityside)
Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Naomi Bennett (Waikato)
Angela Nicholls (Waikato)
Rebecca Hatcher (Palmerston N)

Kelsea Whyte (Wellington)
Andrea Ewing (Akl Central)
Lily Wang (Akl Central)

Anneliese Sabrowski (Akl Cityside)
Jamie Walsh (Akl Central)
Keighlee Baker (Akl Cityside)

Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)
Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)
Claire Swarbrick (Chch)
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Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 230: Peter Randrup (Tauranga)
Couples 2nd 115: Grant Green (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 236: Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)

Champion Freestyle
Couples 3rd 206: Thomas Sturman (Chch)

Couples 2nd 149: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)

Couples st 231: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)

233: Brynja Bell (Tauranga)
110: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
142: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)

223: Courtenay Brown (Chch)
131: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
203: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
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